
SMALL | MEDIUM | LARGE
$25
$50
$20
$50

$50
$75
$30
$75

$100
$100
$50
$100

SKINNING:
FIELD DRESS:

QUARTER PER QT:
CAPE:

Heart of Texas
DEER PROCESSING

Axis
Whitetail
Blackbuck
Fallow

SMALL ... DOE $135/BUCK $150

Onyx

Addax
Aoudad
Mule Deer

MEDIUM....$3.00/LB

Elk

LARGE....$3.00/LB

STANDARD PROCESSING
Include cut, grind and vacuum packaging.

WE WILL REFUSE ANY DIRTY OR SPOILED MEAT! NO EXCEPTIONS!
CASH/CHECK PAYMENT IS REQUIRED AT DROP OFF

All meat must be picked up within 30 days of being notified that it is ready. After that time, additional fees will apply. Prices subject to change.

CUSTOM PROCESSING

SMOKED GERMAN RINGS........................................

SMOKED RINGS WITH JALAPENO/CHEESE.................

DRY RING...............................................................

SUMMER SAUSAGE..................................................

SUMMER SAUSAGE WITH JALAPENO/CHEESE.............

JERKY(3LB MINIMUM) REGULAR OR HOT.....................

BREAKFAST SAUSAGE..............................................

INCREDIBLE SNACK STICKS.......................................

INCREDIBLE SNACK STICKS WITH JALAPENO/CHEESE.

BEEF FAT (TALLOW)...................................................

PORK......................................................................

TENDERIZE...............................................................

BACON WRAPPED FILETS...........................................

$5.50/lb

$4.75/lb

$7.00/lb

$6.00/lb

 $10.00/lb

$7.50/lb

$8.00/lb

$4.00/lb

$3.00/lb

$9.00/lb

$1.00/lb (20 min)

$3.50/lb

$9.00/lb

EXTRA SERVICES
Sausage is made with 50% pork, 20 minimum per sausage order/flavor.
Cheddar and Pepper Jack Cheese Offerings are now available

COLD STORAGE (WHOLE)......

COLD STORAGE (HALVED)......

GRIND AND VACUUM PKG....

GRIND ONLY........................

$20.00 per day

$5.00 per lb

$5.00 per day

$1.25 per lb

609 N BRIDGE ST. BRADY, TEXAS 
FIND US AT THE BACK OF THE BARN!

Tracy Spaeth (806) 535-8044


