

Heart of Texas

DEER PROCESSING

609 N BRIDGE ST. BRADY, TEXAS FIND US AT THE BACK OF THE BARN!

Tracy Spaeth (806) 535-8044

STANDARD PROCESSING

Include cut, grind and vacuum packaging.

SMALL ... DOE \$135/BUCK \$150 MEDIUM....\$3.00/LB LARGE....\$3.00/LB

Axis Addax Elk Whitetail Aoudad

Blackbuck Mule Deer Fallow Onyx

SMALL | MEDIUM | LARGE

SKINNING: \$25 \$50 \$100 FIELD DRESS: \$50 \$75 \$100 QUARTER PER QT: \$20 \$30 \$50

CAPE: \$50 \$75 \$100

CUSTOM PROCESSING

Sausage is made with 50% pork, 20 minimum per sausage order/flavor.

Cheddar and Pepper Jack Cheese Offerings are now available

SMOKED GERMAN RINGS	\$4.75/lb	CC
SMOKED RINGS WITH JALAPENO/CHEESE	\$5.50/lb	CC
DRY RING	\$6.00/lb	GR
SUMMER SAUSAGE	\$7.00/lb	GR
SUMMER SAUSAGE WITH JALAPENO/CHEESE	\$7.50/lb	
JERKY(3LB MINIMUM) REGULAR OR HOT	\$10.00/lb	
BREAKFAST SAUSAGE	\$4.00/lb	
INCREDIBLE SNACK STICKS	\$8.00/lb	
INCREDIBLE SNACK STICKS WITH JALAPENO/CHEESE.	\$9.00/lb	
BEEF FAT (TALLOW)	. \$3.00/lb	
PORK	\$3.50/lb	
TENDERIZE	\$1.00/lb (20 n	nin)
BACON WRAPPED FILETS	. \$9 00/lh	

EXTRA SERVICES







WE WILL REFUSE ANY DIRTY OR SPOILED MEAT! NO EXCEPTIONS!